This PSA sets forth the terms and conditions pursuant to which Consultant, as a professional, 
will provide services to the County as set forth herein ("Services").   

2.02  Maximum Compensation 

A.    The sum of all payments made to Consultant pursuant to this PSA for the performance of the 
Services specified in the SOW shall not exceed two-hundred forty-eight thousand one-hundred 
seventy dollars ($248,170) (“Base Contract Amount”). The sum of all payments made to 
Consultant for the performance of Supplemental Services performed pursuant to duly executed 
Change Order(s) in accordance with Part 10.03, below, shall not exceed the Supplemental 
Services Amount set forth in Section 1.c of Exhibit C, attached hereto (“Supplemental Services